CDASR Speaker Series 2017-2018

Wednesday September 20" 2017

Narendra Mukerjee & Joseph Wachutka, Brandeis University

“Building affordable, scalable and open-source tools to study behaviorally relevant neural population
dynamics”

Tuesday October 3" 2017 at 10am *Note special time
Adam Grabell, Ph.D., University of Massachusetts Amherst
“Unpacking mechanisms of emotion regulation to elucidate early childhood psychopathology"

Wednesday November 1% 2017
TBD

Wednesday November 29" 2017
Eve Valera, Ph.D., Massachusetts General Hospital
“The silent epidemic: TBls in women experiencing intimate partner violence”

Wednesday December 12 2017
TBD

Wednesday December 20" 2017
Hannah Snyder, Ph.D., Brandeis University
Title TBD

Thursday January 4™ 2018 at 10:30am *Note special time
Michelle Bosquet Enlow, Harvard Medical School
Title TBD

Wednesday January 31* 2018 *Note different location: Howard Room
Heidi Ellis, Ph.D., Boston Children’s Hospital
“Understanding violence among Somali refugees: Risk, resilience, and the role of trauma"

Wednesday February 7" 2018
Anthony Spirito, Ph.D., ABPP, Warren Alpert Medical School of Brown University
Title TBD

Wednesday March 7" 2018

Alexandre Dombrovski, M.D., University of Pittsburgh

“Information maintenance and the exploration/exploitation dilemma: implications for adaptive behavior
and psychopathology”

Wednesday April 4™ 2018
Nicole Nugent, Ph.D., Warren Alpert Medical School of Brown University
"Post-trauma biopsychosocial processes: The importance of 'bio-' and "-social""

Wednesday April 18" 2018
Rodrigo Braga, Ph.D., Harvard University and Imperial College London
Title TBD



CDASR Speaker Series 2017-2018

Wednesday May 2™ 2018
Verena Ly, Ph.D., Leiden University
Title TBD

Wednesday May 30" 2018
Thomas Armstrong, Ph.D., Whitman College
“Strategic attentional biases in depression and anxiety: New insights from eye tracking"



